ctmmagnetics.com
Liquid Cooled Advantages
 Highest Power Density
 Lowest Audible Noise
 Sealed Design for Harsh Conditions
 Thermal Isolation from Ambient
Line Reactor Applications
 Prevent Nuisance Tripping

Motor
HP
3% Impedance 5% Impedance
Part Number
1
Inductance
(µH)
Power Loss 2
(Watts) Part Number
1
Inductance
(µH)
Power Loss 2
(Watts)
Liquid Air Liquid Air
65 50 Use RPL0065AB00 355 320 10 Use RPL0065AC00 563 515 16
80 60 Use RPL0080AB00 280 422 13 Use RPL0080AC00 266 547 17
100 75 Use RPL0100AB00 223 477 15 Use RPL0100AC00 369 643 20
130 100 Use RPL0130AB00 169 562 17 Use RPL0130AC00 285 824 25
160 125 Use RPL0160AB00 139 629 19 Use RPL0160AC00 226 1059 33
200 150 Use RPL0200AB00 111 754 23 Use RPL0200AC00 182 975 30
240 200 Use RPL0240AB00 93 861 27 RLL0240AC00 154 1068 33
300 250 Use RPL0300AB00 75 940 29 RLL0300AC00 121 1251 39
360 300 RLL0360AB00 60 1094 34 RLL0360AC00 100 1211 37
420 350 RLL0420AB00 52 1161 36 RLL0420AC00 88 1542 48
480 400 RLL0480AB00 47 1310 41 RLL0480AC00 77 1630 50
540 450 RLL0540AB00 41 1272 39 RLL0540AC00 68 1859 58
600 500 RLL0600AB00 35 1254 39 RLL0600AC00 62 2142 66
720 600 RLL0720AB00 29 1702 53 RLL0720AC00 49 2194 68
840 700 RLL0840AB00 25 1886 58 RLL0840AC00 43 2575 80
960 800 RLL0960AB00 22 2226 69 RLL0960AC00 38 2797 86
1080 900 RLL1080AB00 21 2229 69 RLL1080AC00 32 3149 97
1200 1000 RLL1200AB00 19 2622 81 RLL1200AC00 31 3178 98
1320 1100 RLL1320AB00 16 2517 78 RLL1320AC00 28 3477 108
1440 1200 RLL1440AB00 15 2849 88 RLL1440AC00 25 3736 116
1 Use part number table (bottom right) to select options.  Unspecified options will be assumed to carry the default “-000” option number.
2 Loss calculations performed at rated current, 60 Hz fundamental frequency with typical 6-pulse bridge rectifier harmonics, and 20 °C coolant.
RLL  0720  A  B  00  -  0  00
RLL SERIES